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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

RABIA RAFI 

MARYAM  NISAR 

MADIHA ISLAM 

AMBREEN MAQBOOL 

FATIMA HAMEED 

SAIRA SALEEM 

ROMANA AKBAR 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MATLOOB 

HINA KHAN 

SIDRA GHAZANFER 

NABILA ASLAM 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SULMAN YOUSAF

SAIRA SIRAJ 

MUHAMMAD RAFI

NISAR AHMAD JANJUA

MUHAMMED ISLAM

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

SAID AKBAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL LATIF

MOHI-UD-DIN MAZHAR

GHAZANFER ALI RANA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED

SYED M ASIF ALI RIZVI

SIRAJ-U-DIN ANSARI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

66400076

66400046

66400096

66400056

66400121

66400044

66400118

66400030

66400067

66400108

66400014

66400042

66400085

66400035

66400136

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

50

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

FATIMA ZAINAB 

SAIMA GULZAR 

 SUNDUS ARSHAD 

IRFAN ARSHAD 

IQRA AHMED SHAH 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN 

FAIZA AZAM 

SAHAR RABBANI 

KHUSH BAKHAT 

NEELAM MAZHAR 

ATIYA BEGUM 

FREEHA RAZZAQ 

IRAM YOUSAF 

SHIZRA KALEEMI 

SAIRA MOIN 

MIR ARSHAD JAN

CHAUDARY GULZAR AHMAD

ARSHAD MAJEED

MOHAMMED ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH

IRSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAM

SAJJAD RABBANI

MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN

ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR

GHAFOOR AHMED SABIR

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MALIK

NASIM AKHTAR

MOINUDDIN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

66400064

66400021

66400054

66400086

66400078

66400120

66400059

66400019

66400107

66400018

66400113

66400092

66400148

66400003

66400093

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

CHAKWAL

MULTAN

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

50

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

45

46

AYESHA QAMAR 

HAJRA AZHAR 

FAIZA KHALID 

UJALA ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

SEHAR BASHIR 

ASMA YAQOOB 

MASOOMA SHAHEEN 

HADIQA-TUL-HAFSA (Selected
Against Additional Marks)

MARYAM (Selected Against
Women Quota)

SARAH NASEEM MALIK (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AISHA KHANUM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FARHAT RASHID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SUNIA GHAFFAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

QAMAR UL ISLAM SHAHID

TANVEER AZHAR

MUHAMMAD KHALID MAHMOOD

ILYAS ANJUM

ZAFAR IQBAL

DR.BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

SHAHEEN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SYED QAISER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NASEEM MALIK

MOHSIN AZEEM QAZI

SABIR ALI

CHAUDHRY ABDUL GHAFFAR

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

66400008

66400094

66400133

66400143

66400099

66400114

66400050

66400105

66400058

66400080

66400061

66400015

66400134

66400026

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

50

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case # 5J2021
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

48

49

50

52

54

55

HUMAIRA REHMAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FARIHA SAHRISH (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AIZA ASGHAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SAIRA SALIM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MOMNA TARIQ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHAGUFTA IRAM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

RIAZ AHMAD

ASGHAR ALI BHALLI

HAJI MUHAMMMAD SALIM

MUHAMMAD TARIQ BUTT

RAFIQ AHMAD AATIR

45

46

47

48

49

50

66400115

66400023

66400129

66400001

66400038

66400068

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

50

40

44

47

51

53

56

57

KHURRAM SHEHZAD 

ALI RAZA 

HAFIZ ATHER FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

UMAR FAROOQ 

ANAM MALIK 

AZFAR SATTAR HAQQANI 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

DR.CAPT. NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GHULAM MUHAMMAD MALIK

ABDUS SALAM

MAQBOOL AHMAD

HAFIZ ABDUS SATTAR HAQQANI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

66400071

66400060

66400052

66400010

66400104

66400007

66400147

NAROWAL

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

MIANWALI

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case # 5J2021
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

50

58

59

60

NAILA IQBAL 

BEENISH FATIMA 

FAREED AHMAD AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHEIKH PARVEZ AKHTAR

FAZAL AHMAD AFZAL

8

9

10

66400017

66400032

66400072

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SAHAR SAFDAR 

YASIR SHABBIR 

ALINA NAEEM 

AQSA LIAQAT 

KIRAN MUMTAZ 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAFIQ 

MARIA SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

SADIA FARHAT 

SAEED AHMAD 

CH. SAFDAR ALI ZAFAR

SHABBIR AHMAD

NAEEM-UL-ISLAM

DR. LIAQAT HUSSAIN CHAUDRY

MUMTAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

DR. SHAFIQ AHMED QURESHI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

FEROZ SHAH AFROZ

MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

66400005

66400006

66400027

66400028

66400033

66400037

66400040

66400047

66400049

66400098

SARGODHA

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 1 Case # 5J2021
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

50

USMAN ALI 

SIDRA SONIA CH 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

QURAT UL AIN JAVAID 

RUBYA KHANUM 

KARAMAT ALI

ABDUL RAZZAQ

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL

KHADUM HUSSAN PANNU

11

12

13

14

15

66400110

66400111

66400128

66400130

66400137

LAHORE

KASUR

JHANG

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Revision No. 1 Case # 5J2021

SARA REZA 

SHABANA KOUSAR 

AFIA SHAFIQ 

ASMA TAMEEZ UD DIN 

SYED KHIZAR ABBAS RIZVI 

AYESHA SARWAR 

SARA KHAN (Selected Against W

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF REZA

NISAR AHMAD SHAD

SHAFIQ AHMED

TAMEEZ UD DIN

SYED ABID ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD MAJID KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

66400031

66400088

66400109

66400089

66400025

66400079

66400077

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

50

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 1 Case # 5J2021


