Post: <u>CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	66400076	1	RABIA RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	66400046	2	MARYAM NISAR NISAR AHMAD JANJUA	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	66400096	3	MADIHA ISLAM MUHAMMED ISLAM	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	66400056	4	AMBREEN MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	66400121	5	FATIMA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	66400044	б	SAIRA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	66400118	7	ROMANA AKBAR SAID AKBAR	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	66400030	8	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	66400067	9	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	66400108	10	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MATLOOB ABDUL LATIF	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	66400014	11	HINA KHAN MOHI-UD-DIN MAZHAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	66400042	12	SIDRA GHAZANFER GHAZANFER ALI RANA	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	66400085	13	NABILA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	66400035	14	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SULMAN YOUSAF SYED M ASIF ALI RIZVI	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	66400136	15	SAIRA SIRAJ SIRAJ-U-DIN ANSARI	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Post: <u>CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
66400064	16	FATIMA ZAINAB MIR ARSHAD JAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400021	17	SAIMA GULZAR CHAUDARY GULZAR AHMAD	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400054	18	SUNDUS ARSHAD ARSHAD MAJEED	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400086	19	IRFAN ARSHAD MOHAMMED ARSHAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400078	20	IQRA AHMED SHAH MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400120	21	MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN IRSHAD ALI	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400059	22	FAIZA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400019	23	SAHAR RABBANI SAJJAD RABBANI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400107	24	KHUSH BAKHAT MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400018	25	NEELAM MAZHAR ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400113	26	ATIYA BEGUM GHAFOOR AHMED SABIR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400092	27	FREEHA RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400148	28	IRAM YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MALIK	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400003	29	SHIZRA KALEEMI NASIM AKHTAR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66400093	30	SAIRA MOIN MOINUDDIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
	n No. 66400064 66400021 66400054 66400078 66400020 66400059 66400019 66400018 66400113 66400048 66400048 66400003	n No. No. 66400064 16 66400021 17 66400054 18 66400078 20 664000120 21 66400019 23 66400019 23 66400018 25 66400013 26 664000148 28 66400003 29	NO. Father's Name 66400064 16 FATIMA ZAINAB MIR ARSHAD JAN 66400021 17 SAIMA GULZAR CHAUDARY GULZAR AHMAD 66400054 18 SUNDUS ARSHAD ARSHAD ARSHAD MOHAMMED ARSHAD 66400086 19 IRFAN ARSHAD MOHAMMED SHAH MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH 66400078 20 IQRA AHMED SHAH MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN IRSHAD ALI 66400010 21 MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN IRSHAD ALI 66400019 23 SAHAR RABBANI SAJJAD RABBANI 66400107 24 KHUSH BAKHAT MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN 66400018 25 NEELAM MAZHAR ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR 66400013 26 ATIYA BEGUM GHAFOOR AHMED SABIR 66400092 27 FREEHA RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ 66400148 28 IRAM YOUSAF MALIK 66400003 29 SHIZRA KALEEMI NASIM AKHTAR 66400003 30 SAIRA MOIN	NO. Father's Name Destricts 66400064 16 FATIMA ZAINAB MIR ARSHAD JAN LAHORE 66400021 17 SAIMA GULZAR CHAUDARY GULZAR AHMAD M.B.DIN 66400054 18 SUNDUS ARSHAD ARSHAD ARSHAD MAJEED SIALKOT 66400086 19 IRFAN ARSHAD MOHAMMED ARSHAD FAISALABAD 66400078 20 IQRA AHMED SHAH MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH SHEIKHUPURA 66400120 21 MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN JHANG IRSHAD ALI 66400059 22 FAIZA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM LAHORE 66400019 23 SAHAR RABBANI SAJJAD RABBANI FAISALABAD 66400107 24 KHUSH BAKHAT MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN KHANEWAL MHAMMAD IDREES KHAN 66400113 26 ATIYA BEGUM GHAFOOR AHMED SABIR FAISALABAD 66400123 27 FREEHA RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ PAKPATTAN 664000148 28 IRAM YOUSAF MALIK CHAKWAL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MALIK 66400003 29 SHIZRA KALEEMI MUHAMAD NASIM AKHTAR MULTAN 66400003 30 SAIRA MOIN LAHORE<	NO. Father's Name DOTHUR 66400064 16 FATIMA ZAINAB MIR ARSHAD JAN LAHORE RECOMMENDED 66400021 17 SAIMA GULZAR CHAUDARY GULZAR AHMAD M.B.DIN RECOMMENDED 66400054 18 SUNDUS ARSHAD ARSHAD ARSHAD MAJEED SIALKOT RECOMMENDED 66400078 19 IRFAN ARSHAD MOHAMMED SHAH MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH SHEIKHUPURA RECOMMENDED 66400120 21 MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN JHANG RECOMMENDED 66400059 22 FAIZA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM LAHORE RECOMMENDED 66400019 23 SAHAR RABBANI SAJJAD RABBANI FAISALABAD RECOMMENDED 66400010 24 KHUSH BAKHAT MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN KHANEWAL RECOMMENDED 66400018 25 NEELAM MAZHAR ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR LAHORE RECOMMENDED 66400013 26 ATIYA BEGUM GHAFOOR AHMED SABIR FAISALABAD RECOMMENDED 664000148 28 IRAM YOUSAF MALIK CHAKWAL RECOMMENDED 66400003 29 SHIZRA KALEEMI MALIK MULTAN RECOMMENDED 66400003

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
31	66400008	31	AYESHA QAMAR QAMAR UL ISLAM SHAHID	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
32	66400094	32	HAJRA AZHAR TANVEER AZHAR	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
33	66400133	33	FAIZA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID MAHMOOD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
34	66400143	34	UJALA ILYAS ILYAS ANJUM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
35	66400099	35	MUHAMMAD WASEEM ZAFAR IQBAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
36	66400114	36	SEHAR BASHIR DR.BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
37	66400050	37	ASMA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
38	66400105	38	MASOOMA SHAHEEN SHAHEEN IQBAL	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
39	66400058	39	HADIQA-TUL-HAFSA (Selected Against Additional Marks) MUHAMMAD SALEEM	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
40	66400080	41	MARYAM (Selected Against Women Quota) SYED QAISER HASSAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
41	66400061	42	SARAH NASEEM MALIK (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD NASEEM MALIK	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
42	66400015	43	AISHA KHANUM (Selected Against Women Quota) MOHSIN AZEEM QAZI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
43	66400134	45	FARHAT RASHID (Selected Against Women Quota) SABIR ALI	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
44	66400026	46	SUNIA GHAFFAR (Selected Against Women Quota) CHAUDHRY ABDUL GHAFFAR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Post: CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST - (BS-18)

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
45	66400115	48	HUMAIRA REHMAN (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD REHMAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
46	66400023	49	FARIHA SAHRISH (Selected Against Women Quota) RIAZ AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
47	66400129	50	AIZA ASGHAR (Selected Against Women Quota) ASGHAR ALI BHALLI	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
48	66400001	52	SAIRA SALIM (Selected Against Women Quota) HAJI MUHAMMMAD SALIM	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
49	66400038	54	MOMNA TARIQ (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD TARIQ BUTT	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
50	66400068	55	SHAGUFTA IRAM (Selected Against Women Quota) RAFIQ AHMAD AATIR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	66400071	40	KHURRAM SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	66400060	44	ALI RAZA DR.CAPT. NISAR AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	66400052	47	HAFIZ ATHER FAROOQ MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED			
4	66400010	51	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD MALIK	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED			
5	66400104	53	UMAR FAROOQ ABDUS SALAM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED			
6	66400007	56	ANAM MALIK MAQBOOL AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
7	66400147	57	AZFAR SATTAR HAQQANI HAFIZ ABDUS SATTAR HAQQANI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED			

Post: CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST - (BS-18)

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 50 Revision No. 1 Case # 5J2021

Open Merit Quota

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Special Person/ Women/Minorities
8	66400017	58	NAILA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	66400032	59	BEENISH FATIMA SHEIKH PARVEZ AKHTAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	66400072	60	FAREED AHMAD AFZAL FAZAL AHMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
Fo	llowing Car	ndidat	e(s) Could Not Qualify the Interv	<u>'iew</u>		
1	66400005		SAHAR SAFDAR CH. SAFDAR ALI ZAFAR	SARGODHA	FAIL	
2	66400006		YASIR SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	FAIL	
3	66400027		ALINA NAEEM NAEEM-UL-ISLAM	MULTAN	FAIL	
4	66400028		AQSA LIAQAT DR. LIAQAT HUSSAIN CHAUDRY	LAYYAH	FAIL	
5	66400033		KIRAN MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED	GUJRAT	FAIL	
6	66400037		MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	GUJRANWALA	FAIL	
7	66400040		MARIA SHAFIQ DR. SHAFIQ AHMED QURESHI	SIALKOT	FAIL	
8	66400047		MUHAMMAD HASSAN GHULAM MUSTAFA	RAJANPUR	FAIL	
9	66400049		SADIA FARHAT FEROZ SHAH AFROZ	LAYYAH	FAIL	

RAJANPUR

FAIL

66400098

SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

10

Post: <u>CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
11	66400110		USMAN ALI KARAMAT ALI	LAHORE	FAIL	
12	66400111		SIDRA SONIA CH ABDUL RAZZAQ	KASUR	FAIL	
13	66400128		MUHAMMAD RIAZ NOOR MUHAMMAD	JHANG	FAIL	
14	66400130		QURAT UL AIN JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL	LAHORE	FAIL	
15	66400137		RUBYA KHANUM KHADUM HUSSAN PANNU	FAISALABAD	FAIL	

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post						
1	66400031	SARA REZA	BAHAWALPUR			
	00400031	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF REZA	DANAWALLFUR			
2	66400088	SHABANA KOUSAR NISAR AHMAD SHAD	RAWALPINDI			
3	66400109	AFIA SHAFIQ SHAFIQ AHMED	RAWALPINDI			
4	66400089	ASMA TAMEEZ UD DIN TAMEEZ UD DIN	RAWALPINDI			
5	66400025	SYED KHIZAR ABBAS RIZVI SYED ABID ALI SHAH	MULTAN			
6	66400079	AYESHA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	RAWALPINDI			
7	66400077	SARA KHAN (Selected Against V MUHAMMAD MAJID KHAN	BAHAWALPUR			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST - (BS-18)

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 50 Revision No. 1 Case # 5J2021

						Open Merit Quota
Sr.	<u>Applicatio</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Special Person/
No.	n No.	No.	Father's Name	Domiche	Status	Women/Minorities

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.